

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A. No. 2 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6446 OF 2001

M/S. TATA LIBERT LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

(Amendment of Cause Title and office report )

Date: 02/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Om Prakash, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Advocate, Mr Om Prakash has entered appearance for the respondent. T hree weeks'

time has been granted for filing counter.

List after three weeks.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj