

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B.SUD H E E N D R A K U M A R

I.A. NO. 2 IN CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s). 6 4 4 6 OF 2 0 0 1

M/S. TATA LI B E R T LTD.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

COMM N R . OF CE N T R A L EXCI S E , MUM BA I

Respondent(s)

(For amendment of cause title)

Date: 18 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.M. P. D eva nath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Pa r me s wa r a n,Adv.

Mr Ajay Shar m a, Adv.

Mr B. K. Pra s ad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time has been granted as last chance to file counter.

List again on 2 3. 8. 2 0 0 6 .

UMA R)

(B.SUDH E E N D R A K

Registrar

hj